DBMW1121BWW
1 .1  cu.  ft .  Countertop  Microwave  in  White
1800 Production Dr | Findlay, OH 45840-5445 | www.danby.com/en-us | 1 800 263 2629
Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.
DBMW1121BWW
1 .1  cu.  ft .  Countertop  Microwave  in  White
F E A T U R E S
1.1 cu. ft. capacity, 900 Watts 10 power levels
6 Convenient Auto Cook Options: Popcorn, Potato,
Pizza, Frozen Vegetables, Beverage, Dinner Plate.
Express Cook buttons: 1 – 6 minutes
Add 30 seconds: add additional cooking time by 30
seconds
Auto Defrost Options: Defrost by Time or Weight
Time Cook: Cook by desired cook time
Child Safety Lock: lock the control panel by pressing
STOP for 3 seconds. Activate 2-step door safety
lock by pressing 7, 9 and Door Open.
12-month warranty on parts and labor with carry-in
service
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Appearance
Colour White
Door Orientation Left Handed
Primany Material Metal
Capacity
Capacity 1.1 cu.ft
Features
 Safety Lock
Power
Voltage 120 V
Amperage 13 A
Wattage 900 W
Power Cord Length 39.37 "
Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH 20.38" x 14.94" x 11.81"
51.77cm x 37.95cm x 30.00cm
Interior Product WxDxH 13.93" x 14.05" x 9.96"
35.38cm x 35.69cm x 25.30cm
Shipping WxDxH 22.5" x 18.13" x 14.56"
57.15cm x 46.05cm x 36.98cm
Product Weight/Package Weight 30.8 lb (13.97 kg) / 34.76 lb (15.77 kg)